
 ATHLETIC DEPARTMENT HEAD COACHES 2025-2026 
 
 
 

Baseball​ ​ Head Coach​ Bryan Robinson​​ bryanrobinson@upsd83.org​ bowks5q 
 
Basketball, Boys​ Head Coach​ David Adams​ ​ dadams@upsd83.org​ ​ ubmv6p4 
 
Basketball, Girls​ Head Coach ​ Emma Janousek ​ ejanousek@upsd83.org​ ​ qnwtpjm 
 
Bowling, Girls​ Head Coach​ Ryan Mapes​ ​ rmapes@upsd83.org​ ​ xyh72an 
 
Cheer​ ​ Head Coach​ Julie Erskin​ ​ jerskine@upsd83.org​ ​ ​ ​ ​  
 
Cross Country​ B Head Coach​ Ben Mangrum​ ​ bmangrum@upsd83.org​​ kwlypw4  
 
Cross Country​ G Head Coach​ Michelle Pielak​​ mpielak@upsd83.org​ ​ kwlypw4 
 
Fastpitch, Girls​ Head Coach​ Jaylene Sanchez​ jsanchez@upsd83.org ​ ​ nw2nxqg 
 
Football​ ​ Head Coach​ Darren McKay​ ​ dmckay@upsd83.org ​ ​ 2icivsk 
 
Flag Football​ ​ Head Coach​ Carter McKay​ ​ cmckay@upsd83.org​ ​ 3ieporz 
​ ​ ​  
Golf, Boys​ ​ Head Coach​ Hagen Dickenson​ hagendickenson@upsd83.org​ wki54ne 
 
Golf, Girls​ ​ Head Coach​ Hagen Dickinson​ hagendickinson@upsd83.org ​ ln6sdz4 
 
Lacrosse, Boys​ Head Coach​ Kevin Leary​ ​ kleary@upsd83.org​ ​  
 
Lacrosse, Girls​ Head Coach​ Lyla Loupas​ ​ Coming Soon​ ​ ​ dsarbbc​​ ​
​ ​  
Soccer, Boys​ ​ Head Coach​ Eddie Na​ ​ ena@upsd83.org​ ​ eycvhrw 
 
Soccer, Girls​ ​ Head Coach​ Frank Hankel​ ​ fhankel@upsd83.org​ ​ wveyo34 
 
Swimming, Boys​ Head Coach​ Denny Piccolotto​ dpiccolotto@upsd83.org​ 57xxpyk​  
 
Swimming, Girls​ Head Coach​ Ashleigh Guidoux​ aguidoux@upsd83.org​ ​ lbdlkrk 
 
Tennis, Boys​ ​ Head Coach​ Harrison Lee​ ​ hlee@upsd83.org​ ​ 65wvuvk​ ​  
 
Tennis, Girls​ ​ Head Coach​ Harrison Lee​ ​ hlee@upsd83.org​ ​ nscoka6 
​ ​  
Boys Track​ ​ B Head Coach​ Ben Mangrum​ ​ bmangrum@upsd83.org​​ knmi3ar 
 
Girls Track​ ​ G Head Coach​ Sarah Hannula​ ​ shannula@upsd83.org​ ​ knmi3ar​  
 
Volleyball​ ​ Head Coach​ Camryn Buell​ ​ camrynbuell@upsd83.org​ pdtlwyn​  
 
Wrestling, Boys​ Head Coach​ Shawn Gaspaire​​ sgaspaire@upsd83.org​ ​ bhywvtg 
 
Wrestling, Girls​ Head Coach​ Moki Yoshikawa​ myoshikawa@upsd83.org​ eyi2qts 
 
Water Polo, Boys​ Head Coach​ Denny Piccolotto​ dpiccolotto@upsd83.org​ i6e66en​​ ​  
 
Water Polo, Girls​ Head Coach​ Emily VanZonneveld​ evanzonneveld@upsd83.org​ g4olk6v 

 
 

mailto:bryanrobinson@upsd83.org
mailto:dadams@upsd83.org
mailto:ejanousek@upsd83.org
mailto:rmapes@upsd83.org
mailto:jerskine@upsd83.org
mailto:bmangrum@upsd83.org
mailto:mpielak@upsd83.org
mailto:jsanchez@upsd83.org
mailto:dmckay@upsd83.org
mailto:cmckay@upsd83.org
mailto:hagendickenson@upsd83.org
mailto:hagendickinson@upsd83.org
mailto:kleary@upsd83.org
mailto:ena@upsd83.org
mailto:fhankel@upsd83.org
mailto:dpiccolotto@upsd83.org
mailto:aguidoux@upsd83.org
mailto:hlee@upsd83.org
mailto:hlee@upsd83.org
mailto:bmangrum@upsd83.org
mailto:shannula@upsd83.org
mailto:camrynbuell@upsd83.org
mailto:sgaspaire@upsd83.org
mailto:myoshikawa@upsd83.org
mailto:dpiccolotto@upsd83.org
mailto:evanzonneveld@upsd83.org

